

The Kane Obando Group Merrill Lynch, Pierce, Fenner & Smith, Inc 701 Brickell Ave, 7th Floor Miami, FL 33131

RE: Donation of Investment Securities to Food For The Poor, Inc.'s Merrill Lynch Account

Please provide the following instructions to your broker/investment advisor in order to donate eligible securities to Food For The Poor, Inc. through the Depository Trust Company ("DTC"):

Merrill Lynch DTC #8862 Account # - 5R2-02305 Account Name – Food For The Poor, Inc.

If you or your broker/investment advisor have any questions regarding the transfer via DTC, please contact Ray Barrett of Food for the Poor (954-427-2222 ext 6114) or a member of our Merrill Lynch team:

Jeremy Arian Associate Financial Advisor 305-347-2609 jeremy.arian@ml.com

Matthew Kane Vice President – Wealth Management Advisor 305-347-2586 matthew.w.kane@ml.com

Diego Obando Financial Advisor 305-347-2536 diego.a.obando@ml.com

Maria Esquijarosa Client Associate 305-347-2534 maria.esquijarosa@ml.com

Merrill Lynch Wealth Management makes available products and services offered by Merrill Lynch, Pierce, Fenner & Smith Incorporated, a registered broker-dealer and member SIPC, and other subsidiaries of Bank of America Corporation.

Banking products are provided by Bank of America, N.A., member FDIC and a wholly owned subsidiary of BAC.

Investment products offered through MLPF&S and insurance and annuity products offered through Merrill Lynch Life Agency Inc.:

Are Not FDIC Insured	Are Not Bank Guaranteed	May Lose Value
Are Not Deposits	Are Not Insured by Any Federal Governmental Agency	Are Not a Condition of Any Banking Service or Activity

Merrill Lynch Life Agency Inc. is a licensed insurance agency and wholly owned subsidiaries of BAC. © Bank of America Corporation. All rights reserved.